ATF CASE
NUMBER

765070-08-0063

765070-08-0063

765070-08-0063

765070-08-0063

Legal Notice — Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claims Date: November 24, 2013

DATE of
SEIZURE

10/5/2009

10/5/2009

10/5/2009

10/5/2009

DUNKIRK

DUNKIRK

DUNKIRK

DUNKIRK
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STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

NY

NY

NY

NY

FIREARM: SHOTGUN,
MNF: REMINGTON

ARMS COMPANY, INC,,

TYPE: SHOTGUN,
MODEL: 870 EXPRESS
MAGNUM, CAL: 20,
SN: B964275U
FIREARM: RIFLE, MNF:
D C INDUSTRIES, TYPE:
RIFLE, MODEL: FA91,
CAL: 308, SN: 002687
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION -
ASSORTED, QTY: 35,
MNF: ASSORTED, CAL:
£33
FIREARM: SAWED OFF
RIFLE/SHOTGUN (Short
Barrel), MNF:
WINCHESTER, TYPE:
SHOTGUN, MODEL:
1300, CAL: 12, SN:
L3522508

$295.00

$200.00

$3.50

$275.00
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DATE of
SEIZURE

10/5/2009

9/27/2010

9/27/2010

9/27/2010

o
o
<

DUNKIRK

Buffalo

Buffalo

Buffalo
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STATE

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

NY

NY

NY

NY

FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MNF: IVER JOHNSON,
TYPE: REVOLVER,
MODEL: 55-5A, CAL:
22, SN: H40934 $175.00
FIREARM: HANDGUN,
MNF: HIPOINT, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL: C,
CAL: 9, FIN: TWO
TONE, SN: P015273 $50.00
OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
MAGAZINE REMOVED
FROM THE HIPOINT
MODEL C 9MM PISTIL,
BEARING SERIAL
NUMBER P015273. $1.00
AMMUNITION:
AMMUNITION, QTY:
8, MNF: FEDERAL, CAL:
9 $0.80



